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Company
No.
30

..

..

17,040

21/11/25
Lease
for
33

years
at
£852
per

Two
companies
with

commondirectors
are

vendor
and

annum

purchaser
respectively

on
17th
January,
1928.

17/1/28

Sells
lease
for
£21,000.

£

Company
No.
31

..

..

899

17/4/23

3,271

208

17/4/23

q71

690

17/9/23

4,836/*°'

Company
No.
32

....

3,823

6/10/28

2,960

8/11/28
'

19,115

Company
No.
33

..

..

41,224

23/4/18

39,965

Purchaser
in
first
transaction
is
a

land
company.

Purchaser,

9/6/26
Area

was
mortgaged
for
£40,000,
9th
June,

1926,
is

another
land

companywhich
sells
on

and
on

this
date

bought
in
in

10th
June,

1926,
to
an

afforestation
company.

The
land

default
for
£1,000.

companywhich
sells

on
10th
June,

1926,
has
three

directors

9/6/26

Sold
for
£25,
000.

who
are

respectively
director,

attorney,
and
secretary
to

10/6/26

„

£74,250.

the
purchasing

company.

£

Company
No.
34

..

..

74

15/9/30

55

2/12/30

405

The
vendor
is
a

director
of
the

purchasing
company.

Company
No.
35

..

..205
acres
in
four
30/11/28
to

1/3/29

5,177

blocks

30/11/28
to
2/3/29

16,570

Acres. 148

9/4/29

3,724

29/4/29

11,918

160

15/10/25

5,000

27/2/30

6,000

8/8/30

8,800

Companies
Nos.
36
and
37

..

1,125

31/5/29

4,500

30/8/29

6,750

30/8/29

23,500

Company
No.
38

..

..

223

8/6/29

6,181

The
vendor,
9th
October,

1929,
to

17th
April,

1930,
is
a

(various
blocks)

Between
9/10/29
and

17,726

companywhich
promotes
the

company
buying
the
land.

17/4/30


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

