and			aser, s on land	stors y to		Z1			is a id.
Two companies with common directors are vendor and purchaser respectively on 17th January, 1928.			Purchaser in first transaction is a land company. Purchaser, 9th June, 1926, is another land company which sells on 10th June, 1926, to an afforestation company. The land	company which sells on 10th June, 1926, has three directors who are respectively director, attorney, and secretary to the purchasing company.		The vendor is a director of the purchasing company.			The vendor, 9th October, 1929, to 17th April, 1930, is company which promotes the company buying the land.
Lease for 33 years at £852 per annum Sells lease for £21,000.	$^{2}_{3,271}$ $^{1,135}_{4,836}$ } 25,971	2,960 $19,115$	39,965 Area was mortgaged for £40,000, and on this date bought in in	default for £1,000. Sold for £25,000. "£74,250.	55 ₹	405 $5,177$ $16,570$	3,724 $11,918$ $5,000$ $6,000$	8,800 4,500 6,750 23,500	6,181 17,726
21/11/25 $17/1/28$	17/4/23 $17/4/23$ $17/9/23$	6/10/28 8/11/28	23/4/18 9/6/26	9/6/26 10/6/26	15/9/30	2/12/30 30/11/28 to 1/3/29 30/11/28 to 2/3/29	9/4/29 $29/4/29$ $15/10/25$ $27/2/30$	8/8/30 $31/5/29$ $30/8/29$ $30/8/29$	8/6/29 Between 9/10/29 and 17/4/30
						four			ks)
17,040	899 208 690	3,823	41,224		74	205 acres in blocks	Acres. 148 160	1,125	223 (various blocks)
	:	•	:		:			:	:
:	:	:	•		•	:		and 37	:
Company No. 30	Company No. 31	Company No. 32	Company No. 33		Company No. 34	Company No. 35		Companies Nos. 36 and 37	Company No. 38
)		<u> </u>)					_	,